KevatCruising 2012

6.5.2012

Vapaa harjoittelu
Vapaa harjoittelu 10 min jaksoissa
[Imoittautuminen
Ohjaajakokous

Alkuerat Luokka

Erd 1
Era 2
Era 3
Erda 4
Erd 5
Era 6
Erd 7

SC-10
SC-10
M4-10
M4-10
M2-10
M2-10
M2-10

Finaalit

SC10 A-finaali
M4-10 A-finaali
M2-10 B-finaali
M2-10 A-finaali

Palkintojenjako

8:00-11:45

10:00-11:45
11:45

Kierros 1
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00

Kierros 1
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20

19:00

Kierros 2
13:20
13:28
13:36
13:44
13:52
14:00
14.08

Kierros 2
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30

Kierros 3
14:30
14:38
14:46
14:54
15:02
15:10
15:18

Kierros 3
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:40



KevatCruising 2012

6.5.2012

Erd 1 (SC-10)

Nro Etunimi

Hannu

Henry
Mikko
Upi

v b WN -

Erd 2 (SC-10)

Nro Etunimi

Riku
Tommi
Jari
Harri

O 00 N O

Eri 3 (M4-10)

Nro Etunimi

Sami

Taneli
Oskari
Jere

u b WN -

Eri 4 (M4-10)

Nro Etunimi

1 Miika
6  Jarkko
7 Henry
8 Tommi
9 Pauli
10 Jussi

Kimmo

Kimmo

Sukunimi
Luomanen
Kaltiokumpu
Kanerva
Luopajarvi
Sarhemaa

Sukunimi
Tolonen
Suuripaa
Toivonen
Maki-Paavola

Sukunimi
Viik
Kaltiokumpu
Erkkila

Maki
Elomaa

Sukunimi
Rinne
Hyvarinen
Salmén
Torikka
Helin
Luopajarvi

Seura
KvanUA
OSPA
PRCA
VUA
VUA

Seura
PRCA
PRCA
PRCA
VUA

Seura
Koskela RC
OSPA

FED

VUA

OSPA

Seura

VUA
Koskela RC
LahUA
RaumRC
TamUA
VUA

Eri 5 (M2-10)

Nro

No o b wWwN R

Etunimi
Mikko
Miro
Petri
Eemeli
Kim
Veikko
Rami

Erd 6 (M2-10)

Nro

w N -

Etunimi
Oskari
Sami
Jani
Jyrki
Taneli
Jaakko

Erd 7 (M2-10)

Nro

O 00 N O U1 b

Etunimi
Henry
Riku
Tommi
Jussi
Miika
Jarkko

Sukunimi
Luopajarvi
Niemi
Somppi
Lahti
Bengs
Kalliomaki
Maikola

Sukunimi
Maki

Viik

Latvala
Lehto
Erkkila
Huhmarsalo

Sukunimi
Salmén
Tolonen
Torikka
Luopajarvi
Rinne
Hyvarinen

Seura
VUA
VUA
VUA

VUA
RaumRC
RaumRC

Seura

VUA
Koskela RC
PRCA
ATAK/UA
FED

VUA

Seura
LahUA
PRCA
RaumRC
VUA

VUA
Koskela RC



